
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 17

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

WAQAR UL HASSAN

SHAHZAIB AUN

NAUMAN YOUNIS

TAJAMAL IQBAL

BILAL BASHIR

UMAIR AHMAD

FARAN AHMAD KHAN

ZOHAIB ALI JAVED

MUHAMMAD SADAF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ADNAN BASHIR

BASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR

AKBAR ALI

QUTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD AUN

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

JAVED IQBAL

HAFIZ FAIZ AHMED

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAB NAWAZ

BASHIR AHMAD

RAFAQAT ALI

MEHAR UMAR DRAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BHUTTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

43802419

43802480

43802342

43805407

43802340

43801955

43802506

43802315

43806238

43800331

43805809

43801718

43805371

43801002

43800582

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

OKARA

CHINIOT

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES   -  (BS-14)

COOPERATIVES

52 Case #  9M2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

ZEESHAN ALI

AHSAN ALAM

MUHAMMAD IJAZ KHAN

ASIM PERVAIZ

SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN

QAMAR YOUNAS

UMAR DRAZ BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID AKBAR

JUNAID UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALAM ZAFAR

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

SYED MAZHER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS BAJWA

SHAUKAT ALI

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ALVI

KHADIM HUSSAIN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

43802332

43802467

43800818

43805803

43801982

43800880

43800890

43804604

43800268

43805633

43805439

43800181

43800821

43802357

43806627

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES   -  (BS-14)

COOPERATIVES

52 Case #  9M2017
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AMIR SOHAIL ABID

MOAZAM MUSHTAQ

TALIB HUSSAIN

SHAHBAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

RANA SIKANDAR YOUSAF

AZHAR ABBAS

GHULAM MUHAMMAD QAMAR UD DIN

WAJID ALI

BABAR ALI

ZUHAIR QADIR

RUKHSAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALAM

MUSHTAQ AHMED

SHAUKAT ALI

NIAZ AHMAD

MUMTAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ALLAH BAKHISH

HAFIZ SHARF UD DIN

ABDUL MALIK

SHAUKAT ALI

QADIR BAKHSH

MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD YAQUIB

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

43800593

43805755

43800714

43806607

43802522

43801324

43800791

43805919

43800903

43802274

43804827

43804003

43805891

43802019

43800598

JHANG

OKARA

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAYYAH

NAROWAL

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

M.B. Din

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES   -  (BS-14)

COOPERATIVES

52 Case #  9M2017
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46

47

48

49

76

136

138

RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN

SHAHID RAZA KHAN

WAQAR AHMED AWAN

MANSOOR HUSSAIN (Selected aga

MUHAMMAD MEESAM (Selected aga

SHAKEEL MAQSOOD (Selected aga

KAMRAN PAUL (Selected against

RAI BASHIR AHMED

MALIK GUL SHER KHAN

MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSNAN SIDDIQUI

MAQSOOD MASIH

INAM UL HAQ

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

43801742

43802517

43802034

43804945

43805772

43804966

43800081

LAHORE

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

M.B. Din

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES   -  (BS-14)

COOPERATIVES

52 Case #  9M2017

50

51

52

53

54

55

WASEEM ABBAS

ALI ZAIN

AHMAD RAZA

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN JAFRI

SYED FAZAL ABBAS KAZMI

RIAZ AKHTAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD

JALAL DIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

43800892

43800587

43800992

43803657

43801103

43801502

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

OKARA

BHAKKAR

JHANG

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES   -  (BS-14)

COOPERATIVES

52 Case #  9M2017

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

ATIF RAUF

SHAHID SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD ALTAF MUMTAZ

AAMIR KHIYAM

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ANWAR

SHAHID ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD SHEES UR REHMAN

ASID HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ASLAM

ASIM NASEER

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA

CHOUDHARY ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ AHMAD

NOSHER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

KHALID HUSSAIN

ABAID UR REHMAN

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NASEER AHMED

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

43802422

43802095

43800324

43801019

43800649

43801000

43800438

43801950

43801621

43801264

43806002

43804088

LAYYAH

OKARA

LAYYAH

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

OKARA

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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COOPERATIVES
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

80

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KAMRAN YOUNI

SALMAN AHMAD

MOAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

NAVEED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

SAQIB JABBAR

MUHAMMAD WAHEED

USMAN HASSAN

MUDASSAR ALTAF

HAJI GHULAM MUHAMMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ZULFIQAR ALI

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

LIAQAT ALI

ABDUL JABBAR

FAIZ BAKSH

MUKHTAR AHMED

ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

43801464

43800149

43805020

43801370

43802411

43806420

43803586

43800010

43803226

43800566

43801549

43803339

JHANG

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

VEHARI

MULTAN

M.B. Din

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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COOPERATIVES
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

AZHAR ABBAS

ATIF MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD WAQAR MEHDI

TANVEER QAISER

ZAFAR IQBAL

WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

HASSAM MAJEED

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

NASIR HUSSAIN

SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD NAJAF RIA

FAIZ RASUL

MANZOOR AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMED ZAWAR

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD WARIS

SADDI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABDUL MAJEED SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

HAFIZ AHMAD BUX

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ HUSSAIN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43801166

43800706

43804479

43801189

43805789

43801759

43801688

43802004

43802691

43801468

43802227

43805007

HAFIZABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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COOPERATIVES
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

FAHEEM IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

WASIF ALI

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ARIF AZIZ QURESHI

MUBASSHIR SHAUKET

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM

KHALIL AHMAD

IMRAN KHAN

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

ALLAH WASAYA

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

RIAZ HUSSAIN

BASHEER AHMAD

AZIZ AHMED

HAFIZ SHAUKET ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAQUEER MUHAMMAD

FALAK SHER

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

43804543

43805456

43805238

43802643

43801472

43806280

43803959

43804877

43801318

43800150

43804360

43801612

VEHARI

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

SHAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

ZAHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ANWAR

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ALI IQBAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAJID MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

ATIF SHABBIR

LIAQAT ALI

INAYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ZAFAR IQBAL

ZULFIQAR ALI

MAQSOOD ALI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

43802791

43804948

43805199

43801268

43801197

43801504

43801453

43804928

43801646

43804549

43805303

43806574

M. GARH

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

M.B. Din

PAKPATTAN

JHELUM

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

JAVED IQBAL

ISHTIAQ HANIF

IJAZ AHMAD

JAWAD HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

ALLAH YAR

ABDUL KHALIQ

ABRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHRAM IQBAL

TASAWAR ALI

M. AMEER SULTAN

AHTASHAM HAIDER

ZULIFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ASFAND YAR

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZULIFQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

UMAR DARAZ TEHSEEN

BABAR HAYAT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

43805038

43803564

43801021

43803836

43801441

43805298

43805119

43801403

43801436

43800142

43803219

43804316

OKARA

VEHARI

OKARA

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

M.B. Din

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

137

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

WAQAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

WASEEM ALI

YASIR IQBAL HAMZA

MUHAMMAD WARIS

ASIF FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

LAL KHAN

GULZAR AHMED

EHSAN UL HAQ

WAJID ALI

IFTIKHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

RASOOL BAKHSH

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

43803132

43800533

43803785

43802815

43802486

43800074

43801078

43802440

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

PAKPATTAN

LODHRAN

CHAKWAL

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

WASIM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB ALAM

SAGHIR AHMAD

SHIRAZ HADER

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

FALIK SHER

RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

1

2

3

4

43800014

43800040

43800233

43800276

KASUR

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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MUHAMMAD BILAL

NOMAN AHMAD

BILAL KHAN

NOOR-UL-NAJAM

ABDUL MUGHEES ZARYAB

MUHAMMAD IHSAN KHAN

GHULAM AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MAZHAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

IRFAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

NADEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARIF

NADEEM AHMAD

UMMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD-TAHIR

ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD KHAN

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

QAMAR UD DIN

GHULAM QADIR

AHMAD KHAN

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

43800283

43800327

43800329

43800369

43800436

43800455

43800474

43800516

43800550

43801024

43801034

43801056

43801077

43802353

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

MULTAN

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

MULTAN

OKARA

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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QAISAR IQBAL

ABDUR REHMAN HASSAM

MALIK SAKHI SULTANN AWAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

IMRAN KHALID

NASIR JILLANI AWAN

MOHSIN ALI

ZEESHAN KARAMAT

ABDULLAH JAVED

MUHAMMAD ADNAN AHSAN

FAROOQ AHMAD

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER SHAH

ASAD ULLAH TARAR

AWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MALIK ABDUL QAYUM AWAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD KHALID

FAIZ JILLANI AWAN

NIAZ AHMAD

KARAMAT ALI

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHSAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

SYED ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

GHULAM MUSTAFA TARAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

43802531

43802534

43802639

43802755

43802776

43802857

43802861

43802867

43802870

43802907

43802908

43802953

43802987

43803036

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

ATTOCK

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

JHELUM

GUJRAT

LAHORE

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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MUHAMMAD NASEER

ALI AHMAD SABIR

SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD AYYUB

NASEER ABBAS

NAJAF ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ZAHID RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM BHATTI

FAISAL HAYAT

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUNTAZIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

FEROZE

GHULAM QUMBER

ABID HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN

SAEED HASAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FAIZ AHMAD

JAM MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

HAFIZ HAQ NAWAZ

AZHAR HUSSAIN

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

43803061

43803062

43803064

43803068

43803100

43803111

43803195

43803279

43803404

43803411

43803426

43803441

43803484

43803555

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

LAHORE

CHINIOT

M. GARH

OKARA

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL

UMAR RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

FAKHAR U DIN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM MOHY UD DIN

ABBAS AHMAD

IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN

FARHAN KAUSAR

BILAWAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKBAR

AMJAD TAQQI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ADEEL IRSHAD

BABAR IKRAM RANJA

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

IMTIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SARDAR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

AMIR KAUSAR

SHEHRAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD TAQQI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

IRSHAD AHMED

IKRAM ULLAH

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

43803574

43803690

43803740

43803916

43803929

43803997

43804009

43804071

43804083

43804136

43804242

43804264

43804298

43804302

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

M.B. Din

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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IMRAN SHAHZAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF

MUHAMMAD ZAHID RAUF

SYED ASIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

NOUMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AZHAR JAMIL

UMAIR GULZAR

MUHAMMAD SAKANDER HAYAT

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD WAKEEL

MURATAB ALI JUTT

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

ASIF MUNIR

ABDUL RAUF

SYED IMDAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

KHALID PERVAIZ

GHULAM QADIR

JAMIL AHMAD

GULZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

KHAN MUHAMMAD

NAZEER AHMED

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

43804306

43804325

43804361

43804500

43804545

43805459

43805465

43806096

43806120

43806188

43806196

43806352

43806438

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


